PENTAIR - CARTRIDGE FILTER PARTS - CLEAN & CLEAR PLUS
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-190058Z 1 GAGE TOP MOUNT 0-60 PSI 52.99
PTS-98209800 2 KIT RPLCMNT ARLF ASY 42.99
PTS-178616 4 SPRNG COMPRESSION CCP 7.99
PTS-170026 5 MANF TOP 240 CNC PLS/ QUAD DE 98.99
PTS-170027 5 MANF TOP 320-520 CNC PLS 92.99
PTS-R173572 6 CRTG RPLCMNT CNC PLS 240 126.99
PTS-R173573 6 CRTG RPLCMNT CNC PLS 320 161.99
PTS-R173576 6 CRTG RPLCMNT CNC PLS 420 198.99
PTS-R173578 6 CRTG RPLCMNT CNC PLS 520 227.99
PTS-170030 7 AIRBLD ASY 240 CNC PLS 55.99
PTS-170029 7 AIRBLD ASY 320 CNC PLS 56.99
PTS-170028 7 AIRBLD ASY 420 CNC PLS 57.99
PTS-178583 7 AIRBLD ASY 520 CNC PLS 55.99
PTS-170035 8 PIPE ASY BTM MANF CC PLS 265.99
PTS-170040 8 MANF ASY BTM CNC PLS 73.99
PTS-39010200Z 10 ORING FILTER TANK CLAMP 69.99
PTS-190003 11 CLMP BND RPLCMNT PT5000 CNC PLS 397.99
PTS-53006300Z 12 KIT VCLAMP WSHR .325ID 5.99
PTS-195610 12 WSHR FNS/INS SM ID 7.99
PTS-53108900Z 13 SPRING/BARRELL NUT ASSY 58.99
PTS-190039 14 BAFFLE ASY CNC PLS 120.99
PTS-86006900 15 ORNG 2-331 BULKHD RPM 7.99
PTS-98960311 16 UNION KIT BLK 79.99
PTS-271096 16 KIT 2in VLV ADPTR 75.99
PENTAIR - CARTRIDGE FILTER PARTS - CLEAN & CLEAR PLUS CONTINUED
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-270004 16 VLV ADPT KIT 2" BLK 79.99
PTS-270100 16 VLV ADPT KIT 2" BLK 82.99
PTS-274426Z 16 ADPT UNION KIT RPLCMNT 60.99
PTS-170035 17 PIPE ASY BTM MANF CC PLS 265.99
PTS-86300500 18 GSKT WTR DRN 5.99
PTS-51005000 18 ORNG 2-325 EP DM 8.99
PTS-191474 18 ORNG 1.75x2x1/8 0.99
PTS-51516200 19 DRN CAP ASY PRED/WAR 30.99
PTS-86202000 19 PLG INSP W/ORNG 23.99
PTS-190030Z 19 PLUG DRAIN CAP 1-1/2" NPT 36.99
PTS-170023 20 LID ASY CNC 240 PLS 296.99
PTS-170024 20 LID ASY CNC 320 PLS 361.99
PTS-178581 20 LID ASY CLN/CLR 420 PLS 413.99
PTS-178582 20 LID ASY CNC PLS 520 486.99
PTS-178578 21 TNK BTM ASY CNC PLS ALMD 672.99
PTS-192320 22 ORNG #2-146 BULKHD 4.99
PTS-86006900 22 ORNG 2-331 BULKHD RPM 7.99
PTS-195339 23 RNG BACKUP FNS PLS CNC PLS SS 89.99
PTS-194801 24 BULKHD FNS 2 3/8-8 BUTT 126.99
PTS-190106Z 25 RPLCMT SCREEN CAP PLS ARBLD 32.99
PTS-192019 N/S WRNCH DRN FNS PLS CC PLS 61.99
PTS-178708 N/S KIT PRTS CNC PLS 120.99